
Non-Profit 

Against Malaria Foundation

Fistula Foundation

Development Media International

GiveDirectly

Sanku - Project Healthy Children

Evidence Action

Village Enterprise

Helen Keller International

Educate Girls

Living Goods

Innovations for Poverty Action

New Incentives

Population Services International

Fred Hollows Foundation

One Acre Fund

Oxfam

Malaria Consortium

Iodine Global Network

Seva

Unlimit Health

Evergreen Collaborative

Global Alliance for Improved Nutrition

Teaching at the Right Level Africa

Clean Air Task Force

Carbon180

CEDOVIP

Breakthrough Trust

2024 Money Moved (USD)

1,015,586

753,961

2,020,220

3,422,990

1,542,441

1,058,966

223,174

321,073

937,121

434,023

117,896

284,244

210,721

219,342

238,146

301,619

311,508

426,503

392,902

630,499

81,306

48,813

425,970

35,423

32,672

143,285

354,512

Money Moved 2024 — By Charity
Note: This table excludes donations made by foundations and individuals who have requested that the
designation of their contributions remain confidential.


