## Money Moved 2024 — By Charity

Note: This table excludes donations made by foundations and individuals who have requested that the designation of their contributions remain confidential.

Non-Profit	2024 Money Moved (USD)
Against Malaria Foundation	1,015,586
Fistula Foundation	753,961
Development Media International	2,020,220
GiveDirectly	3,422,990
Sanku - Project Healthy Children	1,542,441
Evidence Action	1,058,966
Village Enterprise	223,174
Helen Keller International	321,073
Educate Girls	937,121
Living Goods	434,023
Innovations for Poverty Action	117,896
New Incentives	284,244
Population Services International	210,721
Fred Hollows Foundation	219,342
One Acre Fund	238,146
Oxfam	301,619
Malaria Consortium	311,508
Iodine Global Network	426,503
Seva	392,902
Unlimit Health	630,499
Evergreen Collaborative	81,306
Global Alliance for Improved Nutrition	48,813
Teaching at the Right Level Africa	425,970
Clean Air Task Force	35,423
Carbon180	32,672
CEDOVIP	143,285
Breakthrough Trust	354,512